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Monthly Executed Time table (October 2021) 
 

Batch – Modern  Pharmacology 20-21                                  

                                                                     Date- 01/11/2021 

Time- 12 to 2 pm 
 

Sr.No. Days Date Topic Name of the Teacher 

1 Monday 04/10/2021 Antiepileptic drugs Dr. Smita Sontakke 

2 Tuesday 05/10/2021 Corticosteroids Dr. Mrunalini Kalikar 

3 Monday 11/10/2021 Pharmacotherapy of diabetes mellitus - 

Insulin 

Dr. Mrunalini Kalikar 

4 Tuesday 12/10/2021 Opioid analgesics I Dr. Smita Sontakke 

5 Wednesday 13/10/2021 Oral hypoglycemic drugs Dr.Mrunalini Kalikar 

6 Monday 18/10/2021 Pharmacotherapy of peptic ulcer Dr. Avinash Turankar 

7 Wednesday 20/10/2021 Antithyroid drugs Dr.Mrunalini Kalikar 

8 Monday 25/10/2021 Pharmacotherapy of constipation, drugs 

used in diarrhoea 
Dr. Nishikant Mankar 

9 Tuesday 26/10/2021 Pharmaotherapy of anaemia Dr. Chetna Shamkuwar 

10 Wednesday 27/10/2021 Drug interactions Dr.Vishal Ubale 


